## P2000003109

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Dertified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.				
Office Lies Only				



800339286908

01/17/20--01004--010 \*\*70.00

ALLANGES SAME 47

. 177720

:-4

	•
CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 7 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 i0) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
ni Florida Luxury Condos Corp	
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Postparchin Cil.

			<u> </u>	Art of Inc. File
			$\prod$ _	LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
			¦	Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
ature	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	Fictitious Owner Search
	·			Vehicle Search
· – <del>– – –</del> – – .	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del> -</del>	Driving Record
aested by: SETH	01/1/20			UCC 1 or 3 File
	01/16/20			UCC 11 Search
ne .	Date	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval
k-In	Will Pick Up	i		Courier
inder's Printing - Thom lavele GA 8/00			1	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Miami Florid	a Luxury Condos Corp
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 48 East Flagler Street, PH-104	Mailing address, if different is: 48 East Flagler Street, PH-104
Miami, Florida 33131	Miami, Florida 33131
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is	Any and all lawfull buisness.
	2020 JAN SECALIA KALLAHAS
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1000  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	
Name and Title:	
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

Name	e and Title:	<u> </u>	Name and Title:
Add	ress		Address:
			<u>-</u>
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and	l Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Evan R. Marbin & Assoc	iates, P.A.	
Address:	48 East Flagler Street, PH	-104	
	Miami, Florida 33131		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>I_INCORPORATOR</u>		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Evan R. Marbin	<u> </u> 	
Address:	48 East Flagler Street, Pl	H-104	
	Miami, Florida 33131	<u> </u>	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	I EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, (If an effective	if other than the date of filing:		(OPTIONAL)
filing.)	thate is listen, the nate must be specifi	c and cannot i	pe more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the da	ate inserted in this block does not meet th	e applicable st	atutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
he document's	effective date on the Department of Stat	e's records.	. 5
Having been n	amed as registered agent to accept servi	ce of process fa	or the above stated corporation at the place designated in
his certificate,	I any apriliar with and accept the appoin	itment us regisi	ered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	()		1/15/20
	Required Signature/Registere	d Agent	Date
submit this jit	ocument and affirm that the facts stated	l herein are tra	e. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
locument tofthe	e Department of State constitutes a third	degree felony a	s provided for in s.817,155, F.S.
(4			1/17/20
Requ	uired Signature/Incorporator		Date